

MACC-25/13
CIS NO-799/14

Order dated 21.01.19

O.P files hazira.

Claimant files a petition praying for time to
P.H on the ground stated therein.

Hd. considered.

Prayer is allowed.

To 26.04.2019 for P.H.

Sd/-

M.A.C.Tribunal

Judge 2nd Court,Tamluk