

Present : Annada Sankar Mukhopadhyay
MAC Tribunal Judge,
4st Court, Tamluk.
In-charge of MAC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.

Order no. 62 dt. 12.04.24

Today is fixed for OPW.

OP files hazira.

Claimant file a petition prays for time on the ground stated in the petition.

Hd. Considered prayer for time is allowed.

Court is vacant.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To **29.06.24** for OPW.

Dic. & corr. by me

sd/-
MAC, Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk (I/C).
J.O code WB00863

sd/-
MAC, Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk (I/C).
J.O code WB00863