

MACC - 25/13 CIS 799/14

Present :- **Sri Shib Shankar Ghosh**

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,

2nd Court, Tamluk. I/C

Order no. 70 dt.06.03.26

Today is fixed for argument.

Claimant and OP no 2 filed their respective hazira.

Regular P.O. is busy for SIR duty.

The case is adjourned today.

To **19.05.26** for argument.

Dic. & Corr. by me

Sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,

2nd Court, Tamluk. I/C

J.O Code WB00872

Sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,

2nd Court, Tamluk. I/C

J.O Code WB00872